Registration Number IT 925/1999 in respect of certain                                                                                                                                          
ERF 255 KOPPIES, DISTRICT KOPPIES, 
PROVINCE FREE STATE, measuring 1190 (One 
Thousand One Hundred and Ninety) square metres, 
which has been lost or destroyed
All persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with 
the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS: FREE STATE at 
BLOEMFONTEIN within two weeks after the date of 
the publication of this notice.